Proposal to Establish an OASIS Technical Committee

(i) Name of TC

Web Services Distributed Management Technical Committee

(ii) Statement of Purpose 

To define web services management. This includes using the web services

architecture and technology to manage distributed resources. This TC

will also develop the model of a web service as a manageable resource. 

This TC will collaborate with various evolving activities within other

standards groups, including, but not limited to, DMTF working with technical work groups regarding relevant CIM schema, GGF on the OGSA common resource model, and W3C web services architecture committee. Also liaison with OASIS TC including security TC  and other management oriented TCs.
(iii) Deliverables & Dates

Web Services Distributed Management (WSDM) V1.0 Specification, Jan

2004 this includes WSDL described manageable resources and the xml schema to complete those descriptions. This document will also define explicit manageability for the components of the web services architecture.
 (iv) Language TC Will Conduct Business

US English

(v) Date and Time of First Meeting

Conference Call April 2nd 7am PST

(vi) Meeting Schedule

Call every Wednesday 7am Pacific

(vii) Names and Email Address Committed to Schedule

Andrea Westerinen, andreaw@cisco.com, Cisco

Andreas Maier, MAIERA@de.ibm.com, IBM

Ellen Stokes, stokese@us.ibm.com, IBM

Fred Carter, fred.carter@amberpoint.com, AmberPoint

Gil Kirkpatrick, gilk@netpro.com , NetPro

Heather Kreger, kreger@us.ibm.com, IBM

Jim Willits, jim.willits@hp.com, HP

Richard Nikula, Richard_Nikula@bmc.com, BMC

Veena Subrahmanyham, veena.subrahmanyam@hp.com, HP

Yoshimasa Masuoka, masuoka@crl.hitachi.co.jp, Hitachi

Winston Bumpus, wbumpus@novell.com, Novell

(viii)Name of TC co- Chair

Heather Kreger - IBM

Winston Bumpus - Novell, Inc.

(ix) Phone Conference Sponsor

Winston Bumpus - Novell, Inc.

Winston Bumpus

OASIS, MPTC - Chair

